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  Big Plates

Small Plates

Our Signature Loaded Fries

KITCHEN OPENING HOURS:  TUE - FRI  12 - 15 & 17 -21   |  SAT  12-21   |   SUN  12-17

Cider Battered Haddock and Chips

Rustic Classic

Burger Mess
burger meat, house burger sauce , cheddar
cheese , crispy onion ( staff favourite ) (GFI )

Cheese and Bacon
streaky bacon & cheddar cheese (GF)

Vegan Fries
red onion, pepperdew peppers,  vegan cheese (Vg) 

Chicken wings
BBQ , Garlic and Parmesan , Buffalo , Sweet Chilli 

Pork Belly Bites
with sesame seeds, spring onion, chilli (GF)

Halloumi Fries
served with sweet chilli sauce 

Whitebait 
served with aioli / tartare and wedge of lemon 

10.50

8.50

9.50

7.50

6.70

6.70

6.50

The Works 

Sausage and Mash 

Chicken Milanese

Rock the Parma

served with chunky chips, garden peas and tartare
sauce  (GFI)

Fiorello Mozzarella , Tomato Sauce
served with homemade creamy mash , garden peas ,crispy
onion and gravy 

Parma Ham, Fiorello Mozzarella, Rocket and Balsamic
Glaze

Chorizo , Pepperdew Peppers, Oregano,Parmesan &
Pecorino

homemade breadcrumbed chicken breast, free-range egg,
parmesan, fries, and house coleslaw

Crushed Garlic, Courgette, Mozzarella
Sweet and Sour Onions, Pepperdew Peppers, Rocket
(vegan option available)

15.50

12.50

16.00

15.50
15.50

16.00

16.00

Food Menu
     Pizza      

served with house burger sauce, tomato, lettuce, red onion,
streaky bacon, cheese, fries  (GFO)

served with garlic mayo sauce, tomato, lettuce, red onion, cheese,
streaky bacon, fries  (GFO)

14.00Old Crown Smash Burger

Chicken Burger 14.00

All 12" with Tomato Base  |  GF base for additional £2.0 

Garden Club

The Spaniard 

15.00

16.00

Cured Ham, Napoli Salami, Chorizo, Fiorello
Mozzarella

Roast Pork

Salami

Roast Pork, Red Onion & Smoked Apple Cheddar
Cheese, Mozzarella & Crispy Onion

14.50
Tomato Sauce, Fiorello Mozzarella, Napoli Salami

Gone Truffling
Black Truffle & Mushroom Paste, Fiorello Mozzarella,
Mushrooms, Smoky Parma Ham

15.50

      Sides      

Chips or Fries (Vg) (GF)

House Side Salad (Vg) (GF)

Homemade Coleslaw (Vg) (GF)

4.00

4.00

4.50

Please inform us of any allergens or dietary requirements you may have before placing your order.

Truffle and Parmesan Fries 5.50

Pie of the day 
served with baby potatoes or chips, roasted carrots, buttered
spring greens, and rich gravy

17.00

Black Truffle and mushroom paste , Mozzarella ,
Parmesan , Blue Cheese ,

Truffle Shuffle 16.00

For Vegetarian or Vegan burger  option , please ask our staff 

Kids Menu

Chicken Schnitzel and Fries
Cheeseburger and Fries
Haddock and Chips
Sausage and Fries

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Chicken & Pesto 14.00
Green Pesto, Crushed Garlic, Mozzarella, Courgettes,
Chicken Breast, Capers, Pine Nuts


