

Big Plates

Cider Battered Haddock and Chips	15.50
served with chunky chips, garden peas and tartare sauce (GFI)	
Sausage and Mash	15.50
served with homemade creamy mash , garden peas ,cr onion and gravy $% \left(\frac{1}{2}\right) =\frac{1}{2}\left(\frac{1}{2}\right) +\frac{1}{2}\left(\frac{1}{2}\right) +\frac{1}{2}\left$	ispy
Old Crown Smash Burger	14.00
served with house burger sauce, tomato, lettuce, red of streaky bacon, cheese, fries (GFO)	onion,
For Vegetarian or Vegan burger option, please as	sk our staff
Chicken Burger	14.00

served with garlic mayo sauce, tomato, lettuce, red onion, cheese, streaky bacon, fries **(GFO)**

Chicken Milanese
homemade breadcrumbed chicken breast, free-range egg,

parmesan, fries, and house coleslaw

Pie of the day

17.00

served with baby potatoes or chips, roasted carrots, buttered spring greens, and rich gravy

Our Signature Loaded Fries

Burger Mess	10.50
burger meat, house burger sauce , cheddar cheese , crispy onion (staff favourite) (GFI)	10.00
Cheese and Bacon	8.50
streaky bacon & cheddar cheese (GF)	
Vegan Fries	9.50
red onion, pepperdew peppers, vegan cheese (Vg)	

Sides

Chips or Fries (Vg) (GF)	4.00
Truffle and Parmesan Fries	5.50
House Side Salad (Vg) (GF)	4.00
Homemade Coleslaw (Vg) (GF)	4.50

Sm	all	PI	ates
- 31 I I	мп		u te3

Chicken wings	7.50
BBQ , Garlic and Parmesan , Buffalo , Sweet Chilli	
Pork Belly Bites	6.70
with sesame seeds, spring onion, chilli (GF)	
Halloumi Fries	6.70
served with sweet chilli sauce	3.73
Whitebait	6.50
served with aioli / tartare and wedge of lemon	3.00

Pizza

All 12" with Tomato Base	<u>GF base for additional £2.0</u>

Rustic Classic	12.50
Fiorello Mozzarella , Tomato Sauce Rock the Parma Parma Ham, Fiorello Mozzarella, Rocket and Balsamic Glaze	15.50
The Works Cured Ham, Napoli Salami, Chorizo, Fiorello Mozzarella	16.00
Garden Club Crushed Garlic, Courgette, Mozzarella Sweet and Sour Onions, Pepperdew Peppers, Rocket (vegan option available)	15.00
The Spaniard Chorizo , Pepperdew Peppers, Oregano, Parmesan & Pecorino	16.00
Roast Pork Roast Pork, Red Onion & Smoked Apple Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella & Crispy Onion	16.00
Salami Tomato Sauce, Fiorello Mozzarella, Napoli Salami	14.50
Gone Truffling Black Truffle & Mushroom Paste, Fiorello Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Smoky Parma Ham	15.50
Truffle Shuffle Black Truffle and mushroom paste , Mozzarella , Parmesan , Blue Cheese ,	16.00
Chicken & Pesto	14.00

Kids Menu

Green Pesto, Crushed Garlic, Mozzarella, Courgettes,

Chicken Breast, Capers, Pine Nuts

Chicken Schnitzel and Fries	7.00
Cheeseburger and Fries	7.00
Haddock and Chips	7.00
Sausage and Fries	7.00